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Academic Calendar for Academic year 2011/2012

Dates for the Senate meetings 2011

146th: 9th February, 2011

147th: 20th April, 2011

148th: 20th July, 2011

149th: 14th September, 2011

150th: 23rd November, 2011

EVENT DATE:

Orientation Week: Saturday 13th August, 2011 to Friday 19th
August, 2011. (7days)

Semester One: Saturday 20th August, 2011 to Saturday 17th
December, 2011 (17 weeks)

Semester One Vacation: Saturdayl7th December, 2011 to 28th
January, 2012

62nd.Graduation: Monday 16th to Friday, 20th January, 2012

Semester Two: Saturday 28th January, 2012 to Saturday 26th
May, 2012 (17weeks)

Semester Two Vacation: Saturday 26th May, 2012 to Saturday 18th
August, 2012

Recess Term: Saturday 26thMay, 2012 To Saturday 4th
August, 2012 (10 weeks)




Dates for the Senate meetings 2012

151st: 8th February, 2012
152nd:  18th April, 2012
153rd: 18th July, 2012
154th: 19th September, 2012
155th: 21st November, 2012



Academic Calendar for Academic year 2012/2013

2012/2013 SEMESTER DATES

EVENT DATE:

Orientation Week: Saturday 11th August, 2012 to Friday 17th
August, 2012 (7days)

Semester One: Saturday 18th August, 2012 to Saturday 15th
December, 2012 (17 weeks)

Semester One Vacation: Saturday15th December, 2012 to 26th
January, 2013

62nd.Graduation: Monday 21st to Friday, 25th January, 2013.

Semester Two: Saturday 26th January, 2013 to Saturday 25th
May, 2013. (17 weeks)

Semester Two Vacation: Saturday 25th May, 2013 to Saturday 17th
August, 2013

Recess Term: Saturday 25th May, 2013 to Saturday
3rd August, 2013 (10.weeks)

Dates for the Senate meetings 2013

156th: 13th February, 2013
157th: 17th April, 2013
158th: 17th July, 2013
159th: 18th September, 2013
160th: 20th November, 2013.




